Paper Roll Holder is designed for
easy loading of 18" or 21" wide
paper roll.
Dimensions:   Height - 32"
Length - 72"
Width  - 32"
Two  4" Deep Drawers with steel
reinforced side guide suspension

Windsor Wine
Smoke
ORDERING INFORMATION
ENOCHS can only be ordered through Authorized ENOCHS distributors. Call at 800-428-2305 or
e-mail enochs@enochsmed.com for the distributor in your area.
QUICK-SHIP * Treatment Tables  Product Code
49D  Grey Base and  Drawer Fronts , Smoke Upholstered Top 49D-GRSM
48  Pearl Grey Base, Smoke Upholstered Top 48-PGSM
48  Pearl Grey Base, Windsor Wine Upholstered Top 48-PGWW
48  Pearl Grey Base, Cambridge Blue Upholstered Top 48-PGCB
Other Popular Treatment Table Color Combinations **
Jumbo 49D Treatment Table with Drawers
49D  Grey Base and Drawer Fronts, Cambridge Blue Upholstered Top 49-DGRCB
49D  Grey Base and Drawer Fronts , Windsor Wine Upholstered Top 49-DGRWW
49D  Grey Base and Drawer Fronts , Ninja Upholstered Top 49-DGRNJ
49D  Beige Base and Drawer Fronts , Fawn Upholstered Top 49-DBEFN
49D Natural Oak Base and Drawer Fronts , Fawn Upholstered Top 49-DNOFN
49 Jumbo Treatment Table
49  Grey Base, Smoke Upholstered Top 49-GRSM
49  Grey Base, Cambridge Blue Upholstered Top 49-GRCB
49  Grey Base, Windsor Wine Upholstered Top 49-GRWW